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KASTENSCHMIDT,DEAN G & JEAN A
316 3RD ST S

PARCEL ID: 25.0467.001

BALACEK, JEFFREY V
314 3RD ST S

PARCEL ID: 25.0467.002

SCHOMERS,JEROME J & CHRISTINA
312 3RD ST S

PARCEL ID: 25.0466.000

ERICKSON,ALLEN H & MARY R
321 2ND ST S

PARCEL ID: 25.0459.000

WOLTERSTORFF,LON K
313 2ND ST S

PARCEL ID: 25.0461.000

HOME FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN
208 WALNUT ST S

PARCEL ID: 25.0462.000

 LA CRESCENT,CITY OF

PARCEL ID: 25.1183.001

MCCORMICK,M J & BERNADETTE
204 WALNUT ST S

PARCEL ID: 25.0463.000

LA CRESCENT,CITY OF
PARCEL ID: 25.0063.002

MUNSON,CHASE
318 2ND ST S

PARCEL ID: 25.0363.000

LOBERG,DAVID R & CINDY L
316 2ND ST S

PARCEL ID: 25.0362.000

WALNUT STREET PROPERTIES LLC
136 WALNUT ST S

PARCEL ID: 25.0361.000

ROSE ST BUSINESS CONDOS LLC
111 WALNUT ST S

PARCEL ID: 25.0060.000

LA CRESCENT,CITY OF
PARCEL ID: 25.0059.002
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THORSON PROPERTY MGMNT LLC
106 WALNUT ST S

PARCEL ID: 25.0359.000

TURK,CALEB
307 1ST ST S

PARCEL ID: 25.0357.000

DOMABYL,JANET M & GAIL A
311 1ST ST S

PARCEL ID: 25.0356.000
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ESB BANK
109 WALNUT ST S

PARCEL ID: 25.0060.001

LA CRESCENT,CITY OF
PARCEL ID: 25.0346.000

REDMOND PROPERTIES LLC
306 1ST ST S

PARCEL ID: 25.0345.000

REDMOND PROPERTIES LLC
PARCEL ID: 25.0344.001

REDMOND PROPERTIES LLC
32 WALNUT ST S

PARCEL ID: 25.0344.000
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ACE TELEPHONE ASSOCIATION
PARCEL ID: 25.0048.000

ACE TELEPHONE ASSOCIATION
PARCEL ID: 25.0049.000

LA CRESCENT,CITY OF
315 MAIN ST W

PARCEL ID: 25.0341.000

V S C CORPORATION
24 WALNUT ST S

PARCEL ID: 25.0342.000

VSC CORPORATION
24 WALNUT ST S

PARCEL ID: 25.0343.000

ACE TELEPHONE ASSOCIATION
PARCEL ID: 25.0043.000

OLDENBURG,DOROTHY JEAN
233 MAIN ST

PARCEL ID: 25.0044.000

BRYCAMBRIA PROPERTIES LLC
3,25,27,29 WALNUT ST S
PARCEL ID: 25.0045.000

LA CRESCENT STATE BANK
316 MAIN ST

PARCEL ID: 25.0244.001

306 MAIN, LLC
PARCEL ID: 25.0244.000

306 MAIN, LLC
306 MAIN ST

PARCEL ID: 25.0243.000

MINWIES4,LLC PARCEL
25 WALNUT ST N
ID: 25.0242.000

7 RIVERS PROPERTIES LLC
236 MAIN ST

PARCEL ID: 25.0038.000
TESS PROPERTIES LLC
PARCEL ID: 25.0039.001

WAGNER,DEBRA R
234 MAIN ST

PARCEL ID: 25.0039.000

MO & MN POSTAL HOLDINGS LLC
230 MAIN ST

PARCEL ID: 25.0040.000

PETRILLO,GWENDOLYN MAE
32 WALNUT ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.0033.000

BAUER,BRUCE E &
KATRINA L

229 1ST ST N
PARCEL ID: 25.0034.000

B&K PROPERTIES LA CRES III LLC
233 1ST ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.0035.000

PERVISKY, JOHN R
235 1ST ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.0036.000

BUCHNER,DOUGLAS
305 1ST ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.0241.000

KOCH,JOHN H & EVELYN G
309 1ST ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.0240.000

CROWLEY,MELINDA ANN
313 1ST ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.0239.000

RIFENBERG,JOHN R & CHERIE
230 1ST ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.0019.000

SISTOWICZ,MICHAEL E
234 1ST ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.0018.000

KLANKOWSKI,ANGEL KAY &
MATHEW JAMES BROWN

102 WALNUT ST N
PARCEL ID: 25.0017.000

SIPPL,ZACHARY & LISA & SHAWN
101 WALNUT ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.0221.000

KERRIGAN,DAVID L & PATRICIA M
306 1ST ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.0222.000

WEAVER,CYNTHIA B
310 1ST ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.0223.000

DAWES TRUST,GEOFFREY & JEANNE
229 2ND ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.0013.000

DAWES TRUST,GEOFFREY & JEANNE
PARCEL ID: 25.0014.000

RONNENBERG,RAYMOND R & SUSAN
233 2ND ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.0015.000

ASPENSON,SABRINA R & ANDREW L HEIDEN
114 WALNUT ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.0016.000

O'FLAHERTY,MICHAEL J & BETSY
113 WALNUT ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.0220.000

MANHART,GEORGE
307 2ND ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.0219.000

KNUTSON,MARY B
305 2ND ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.0218.000

BENTHIN,ANNA R & MARCEL
309 2ND ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.0217.000

GUNDERSEN CLINIC LTD
226 2ND ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.0009.000

GUNDERSEN CLINIC LTD
230 2ND ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.0010.000

GUNDERSEN LUTHERAN ADMIN INC
234 2ND ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.0008.000

GULSVIG,TIMOTHY S & ANNA M
238 2ND ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.0007.000

MEYER,TERRY L & EILEEN J
229 3RD ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.0004.000

JR,PROPS LLC
233 3RD ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.0005.000

KILMER,JOHN A & PAMELA A
237 3RD ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.0006.000

LA CRESCENT ELDERLY HOUSING
308 2ND ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.1230.002

BOLYARD,STEVEN W & ROBIN L
311 WALNUT ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.1229.000

CRAIG,SUSAN M
315 WALNUT ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.1228.000

BUEHLER,BERNARD A & ROSANNE
319 WALNUT ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.1227.000

FOLSTAD,JASON & TAMMY
230 3RD ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.0080.000

KRAUSE,ALLYSON N
302 WALNUT ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.0078.000

RECOVERY HOPE LLC
306 WALNUT ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.0079.000

KERSKA,JEFFREY R & HEIDI M
314 WALNUT ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.0077.000

NEWHOUSE,RODNEY A & BARBARA
233 4TH ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.0076.000

CRAFT,JUSTIN
229 4TH ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.0075.000

LA CRESCENT DEVELOPMENT, LLC
221 4TH ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.0073.000

LARSON,LINDA J & ROBERT J
225 4TH ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.0074.000
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TANDE,ROSANNE K226 4TH ST NPARCEL ID: 25.0089.000

BOSTRACK,ADAM P410 WALNUT PLPARCEL ID: 25.0091.000

JORGENSON,TRAVIS W& JESSICA L414 WALNUT PLPARCEL ID: 25.0092.000
KASTEN,PATRICIA418 WALNUT PLPARCEL ID: 25.0093.000

LA CRESCENT,CITY OF
PARCEL ID: 25.0094.000
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OLSON,MATTHEW A413 WALNUT PLPARCEL ID: 25.0084.000
LA CRESCENT,CITY OF
PARCEL ID: 25.0084.001 OLSON,MATTHEW A421 WALNUT PLPARCEL ID: 25.0086.000

LA CRESCENT,CITY OF
PARCEL ID: 25.0085.000

LA CRESCENT,CITY OF
 101 VETERANS PKWY

PARCEL ID: 25.1156.000

ROSE ST BUSINESS CONDOS LLC
115 WALNUT ST S

PARCEL ID: 25.0061.000

HILLEBRAND,LEAH M
307 WALNUT ST N

PARCEL ID: 25.1230.000
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60%STREET AND UTILITY IMPROVEMENTS STRIP MAP
WALNUT STREET RECONSTRUCTION

LA CRESCENT, MINNESOTA

0

HORIZ.

3030 60

EXISTING SANITARY SEWER LINE
EXISTING STORM SEWER LINE

ABW EXISTING ABANDONED WATERMAIN LINE
EXISTING WATERMAIN LINE

PROPOSED SANITARY SEWER LINE

W PROPOSED WATERMAIN LINE

PROPOSED STORM SEWER LINE

EXISTING SANITARY OR
STORM SEWER MANHOLE
EXISTING CATCH BASIN
EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT
EXISTING GATE VALVE

PROPOSED SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE

PROPOSED HYDRANT
PROPOSED GATE VALVE

PROPOSED STORM SEWER MANHOLE
PROPOSED CATCH BASIN

W

STREETSCAPING  WILL BE INSTALLED FROM S 3RD
STREET TO N 1ST STREET AS PART OF THE
PROJECT.  PLEASE REFER TO THE STREETSCAPE
EXHIBITS FOR THE PROPOSED STREETSCAPE
IMPROVEMENTS.

SODDING WILL BE INSTALLED OUTSIDE THE
STREETSCAPE AND STREET IMPROVEMENTS.

GENERAL NOTES:
1.

2.

PROPOSED RETAINING
WALL LIMITS

PROPOSED RELOCATED
BUS SHELTER

PROPOSED RETAINING LIMITS

PROPOSED CULVERT CROSSING

PROPOSED 5' WIDE
WALK

PROPOSED 10' WIDE
SHARED USE PATH

LEGEND

PROPOSED CONCRETE
SHARED USE PATH

PROPOSED CONCRETE SIDEWALK

PROPOSED BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT

PROPOSED CONCRETE DRIVEWAY
ENTRANCE

PROPOSED CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER

PROPOSED PARKING STRIPING

PROPOSED CONCRETE SIDEWALK
NON WALKABLE

PROPOSED AGGREGATE

PROPOSED CONCRETE PAVEMENT

PROPOSED BITUMINOUS
SHARED USE PATH

NEW WATER SERVICE TO
DWELLING FOR LEAD SERVICE
LINE REPLACEMENT

NEW WATER SERVICE TO
DWELLING FOR LEAD SERVICE

LINE REPLACEMENT

NEW WATER SERVICE TO
DWELLING FOR LEAD SERVICE
LINE REPLACEMENT

NEW WATER SERVICE TO
STRUCTURE FOR LEAD SERVICE

LINE REPLACEMENT

EXISTING BUS
SHELTER

PROPOSED
RAINGARDEN
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